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Global Economic Events Reviews and Week Ahead Calendar

Negative/Easing Neutral

Init. Jobless Claims 228k

us. Ret. Sales +0.0%m/m
Europe EU Investor Conf. -38.3 -
Asia- CH CPI +2.8%y/y i
Pacific CH PPI +0.9%y/y
Thailand - -

Positive/Tightening This Week's Calendar

CPI +8.2%y/y

Core CPI +6.6%Y/y

5yr Inflation Exp. 2.9%
UofM Cons. Sent. 59.8

Earnings Season

Fed Officials' Comments
Empire Manufacturing (Mon)
Fed Beige Book (Thu)

GER Zew Survey (Tue)
UK CPI Inflation (Wed)
EU Consumer Confidence (Fri)

EU Ret. Sales -0.3%m/m

CH National Congress of the CCP
CH GDP Q3/2022 (Tue)

PBOC LPR-1yr/5yr (Thu)

Bl Policy Decision (Thu)

BOK Policy Rate 3.00%

Consumer Conf. 44.6
Net FX Reserves $ +0.2b

Notes: Positive readings indicate "Better” than expected economic data and "Rate Hike” for central banks’ events; Negative
readings indicate "Worse” than expected economic data and "Rate Cut” for central banks’ events; Neutral indicate
"Unchanged” data or central banks’ policy rates. Net FX Reserves = w/w change of foreign reserves and forward contracts.
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Rising Core CPI & Inflation Expectations = 2x 75bps hikes for
the Fed this year! With Terminal rate at 5.00%+

——1yr (LHS) ===5yr (RHS)
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MEETING PROEAEILITIES

1 1
MEETING DATE 350-373 275-400 400-425 | 425-450 -i-EI]-dTE:d?ﬁ-ﬁ[lﬂl 500-525 :525-550

M22022| 28% 972% 0.0% 0.0%
121142022 0.0% | 0.0% 08% 294% 69.8%! 00% 00%! 00%
|| 212023 00% 00% 00% 05% 183%] 542% 270%| 00%
32212023 | 0.0% | 00% | 00%| 03% 11.0% 394% 38.2% 11.2%
5/32023 | 0.0% 0.0% 00% 07% 120% 39.3% 37.2% 107%
6142023 00% 00% 00% 11% 131% 392% 362% 10.3%
71262023 0.0% 00% 03% 38% 139% 386% 304% 80%
9/20/2023| 0.0%  01% 11% 7.1% 233% 36.8% 255% 63%
1MM12023 ] 00% 05% 34% 13.4% 285% 324% 18.0% 38%

121372023 | 02% | 1.7% | 7.3%| 19.6% | 30.1% | 26.5% | 122% | 22%

Source : U of Michigan's Consumer Sentiment (Inflation Expectations survey) and CME FedWatch Tool
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Global Markets Tracker

P — - 1D Wk ™ v 3y YTD  Forward
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) PE
MSCI World 552.1 -1.2 -19 -75 -23.0 37 -255 13.8
MsCI DM 2,376.7 -15 -17 -73 -23.0 37 -25.1 143
MSCI EM 863.3 1.0 -3.8 -85 -30.6 -31 -28.0 105
MSCI EM ex.China 5,295.0 09 -2.8 -6.6 -255 0.1 =4 104
MSCI Asia ex.Japan 545.2 12 -4.2 -99 =315 -28 -29.4 1.7
MSCI ASEAN 580.2 -0.1 =31 -7.7 -18.6 -6.3 -15.1 15.1
MSCI LATAM 2,122.0 -14 -38 0.1 11 -26 6.9 6.6
Major Indices e 1D 1wk ™ v 3Y YTD Forward
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) PE
DOW JONES 29,634.8 -13 12 -38 -143 53 -17.1 159
S&P 500 3,583.1 -24 -1.6 -7.4 -18.6 7.8 -239 16.0
NASDAQ 100 10,692.1 -3.1 -31 -9.8 -28.8 n3 =341 20.0
STOXX600 3913 06 -0.1 -4.0 -13.8 29 -173 109
FTSE100 6,858.8 0.1 -19 =] -1.8 20 -42 85
DAX30 12,437.8 0.7 13 -24 -20.2 -0.6 -21.7 10.0
NIKKEI 225 27,090.8 33 -0.8 -1.0 -4.9 85 -4.1 14.8
TOPIX 1,898.2 23 -13 -1.2 -39 78 -25 12.0
Hang Seng 16,587.7 1.2 -6.5 -11.5 -323 -12.2 -26.8 93
HSCEI (H-Share) 5,629.3 12 =73 =122 -349 -16.2 -29.2 7.8
CSI300 (A-Share) 3,8425 24 1.0 -22 -20.4 13 -20.6 126
Vietnam VN-Index 1,0619 1.0 25 -13.8 -22.7 40 -283 10.1
SET 1,560.8 -0.1 -1.2 -4.0 -21 15 -33 14.7
SSET 1,024.9 05 -05 -4.8 33 16.7 -6.5 15.1
SENSEX 57.920.0 12 -05 -16 -43 153 05 214
Sectors* e 1D 1wk ™ v 3Y YTD Forward
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) PE
Cons. Disc. 269.5 -2.1 -41 -123 -32.8 15 -337 19.1
REITs 977.7 -2.1 -25 -15.7 -28.1 -7.6 -34.8
Tech./IT 366.0 -2.0 -36 -9.1 -30.1 105 -35.7 18.2
Utilities 1321 -06 -2.6 -14.8 -10.3 0.0 -16.6 17.0
Communication Serv. 68.0 -11 -26 -89 -395 -33 -37.6 149
Industrial 2455 -0.8 =11 =56 -23.0 15 -24.7 14.0
Infras. 1,643.8 -0.6 -19 -123 -14.3 -28 -16.2 13.8
Material 269.6 -1.2 -24 -53 -21.7 55 -233 8.8
Energy 2228 -24 -2.3 03 171 9.6 230 6.5
Healthcare 3084 -0.1 03 -30 =2 8.8 =3 16.2
Cons. Stap. 240.6 -0.6 03 53 -10.5 19 -15.8 18.8
Financial 173 -04 -0.7 -7.0 -20.6 1.6 -19.8 10.2

Data as of 16 October 2022

Note: Sectors are MSCI World Sectors;

Lists of Credit market indices:

Global Aggregate Bonds = Bloomberg Barclay Global Aggregate Bonds Index

Global IG = Bloomberg Barclay Global Investment Grade Credits Index
Global HY = Bloomberg Barclay Global High Yield Credits Index
EM Bonds (Local FX) = Bloomberg Barclay Emerging Markets Bonds Index

Source : Bloomberg and Krungthai Global Markets

GLOBAL
Y MARKETS

Commodities

WTI ($/bbl)

Brent ($/bbl)

Natural Gas ($/MMBtu)
Gold ($/0z)

Copper ($/mt)

Baltic Dry index
Bloomberg Commod. Index
10yr Goverment Yields
& Credit Markets Indices
us

Europe (Germany)

UK

Japan

China

Taiwan

South Korea

India

Thailand

Global Aggregate Bonds
Global Investment Grade
Global High Yield

EM Bonds (Local FX)
CDX Investment Grade
CDX High Yield

Currencies (Dollar Crosses)

Dollar Index
EUR
GBP
JPY
AUD
CNY
KRW
TWD
INR
IDR
THB
SGD

Last

85.6
916
6.5
16445
7,652.8
1,838.0
2456

Lastf

4.02
235
434
0.25
270
178
418
7.47
320
4188
2285
12328
1281
1041
595.3

Last

113.31
097
112
148.67
0.62
719
1,428.65
31.92
8236
15,427
3833
143

(%)

-39
-31
-43
-13
-0.2

11
-2.0

DA

7

129

(%)

08
-0.6
-1.4
-1.0
-1.6
-03
02
-0.1
-0.0
-0.4
-0.8
03

Wk

(%)

-7.6
-6.4
-4.4
-3.0

19
-6.3
-29

Wk A

14

26
132
Wk

(%)

05
-0.2
0.8
-23
-28
-11
-11
-0.8
-0.0
-11
-19
0.4

™

(%)

-32
-26
-29.2
=2
=30
184
-24

M™MA

61
63
120

148
70.6
™

(%)

33
-2.6
-32
-3.8
-8.1
-32
-2.6
-25
-35
-34
-45
-1.4

1y

(%)

53
9.1
135
-84

-245

-62.1
9.8

51.9

295.4

1y

(%)

20.6
-16.2
-18.3
-235
-16.4
-105
-16.9
-12.0

-8.6

-85

-135

-5.4

13.8
17.8
73.0
-10.1
-214
-17.1
159

545
3022

184
-145
-17.4
-226
-146
-1.6
-16.7
-133

-97

-75
-134

-5.4




IMPORTANT NOTICE :

These contents have been prepared by Krung Thai Bank (KTB) exclusively for the benefit and internal use
of prospective clients in order to indicate, on a preliminary basis, the feasibility of possible transactions.
Terms contained in this presentation are intended for discussion purposes only and are subject to a
definitive agreement. All information contained in this presentation belongs to KTB and may not be
copied, distributed or otherwise disseminated in whole or in part without the written consent of KTB

These contents have been prepared on the basis of information that is believed to be correct at the time
the presentation was prepared, but that may not have been independently verified. KTB make no express
or implied warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of any such information.

KTB are not acting as an advisor or agent to any person to whom these contents are directed. Such
persons must make their own independent assessment of the contents, should not treat such content as
advice relating to legal, accounting, taxation or investment matters and should consult their own
advisers.

KTB or its affiliates may act as a principal or agent in any transaction contemplated by this presentation,
or any other transaction connected with any such transaction, and may as a result earn brokerage,
commission or other income. Nothing in these contents are intended to be, or should be construed as an
offer to buy or sell, or invitation to subscribe for, any securities.

Neither KTB nor any of its directors, employees or representatives are to have any liability (including
liability to any person by reason of negligence or negligent misstatement) from any statement, opinion,
information or matter (express or implied) arising out of, contained in or derived from or any omission
from these contents, except liability under statute that cannot be excluded

© 2019 Krung Thai bank. All right reserved.

IMPORTANT NOTE FOR INVESTMENT PRODUCTS :

These contents provide an option of investment which is not an offer for sale of any product. If you wish
to invest in any product, please contact bank officer for receiving the offer and explanation including
information relating to investment risk and relevant fees. Past performance of any funds do not
guarantee the future performance. Any amount in this presentation is estimate financial information
and the future performance may not be in line with them.

The bank may be subject to conflict of interest relating to sale of investment product as a result from fee
or any benefits arising from the sale receiving by the bank or its affiliate who is responsible for fund
management, therefore, you should carefully use these contents for your decision of investment.

An investment is not a deposit of the commercial bank and there is no any protection from the Deposit
Protection Agency and subject to certain risk. The investor may receive return that is less than amounts
you invested at the first date.

Investors should understand product feature, conditions, return and risk before making their investment
decision.

© 2019 Krung Thai bank. All right reserved.
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